Acterna HST-3000
Option for ADSL Services
ADSL is designed to carry a digital
signal, over a copper pair, above the
voice frequency band (20 KHz –1.1
MHz) to enable high speed internet
service over a standard POTS line.
This allows “always on” internet

English, German, French, Spanish, Italian
Keypad Typical 12-button keyboard
Ordering information
Base units
HST-3000C HST-3000C base with copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for HST3000-CAR (Ethernet and serial ports included)
HST-3000 HST-3000 base without copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST-3000-AR (Ethernet and serial ports included)
SIMS (Modules)
HST3000-4WLL 4 wire local loop
HST3000-T1 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface and T1 software option
HST3000-CT1 Dual T/R/G interface for copper Testing and Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1
HST3000-T3 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface, and dual Rx, single Tx BNC DS3 interface
and DS3 software option
HST3000-BRI ISDN BRI option
HST-ARCE ADSL (ATU-R) option
HST-CAR Copper (ATU-R) option
HST-CU Dual T/R/G Interface to copper test option
HST-GSH G.SHDSL option
HST3000-CuCE Cu only SIM, CE mark
HST3000-CARCE Cu & ATU-R (Annex A) SIM, CE mark
HST3000-ARCA ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoPOTS
HST3000-CARCA Cu & ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoPOTS
HST3000-ARB Annex B ATU-R SIM
HST3000-CARB Annex B Cu/ATU-R SIM
HST3000-ARCB ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoISDN
HST3000-CARCB Cu & ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoISDN
HST3000-CSHCE G.SHDSL & Cu SIM
HST3000-BLK Blank SIM
Software options
HST3000S-IP Advanced IP suite – PING and through mode support
HST3000S-WEB Web browser option
HST3000-WBTONES WB TIMS option
HST3000-RFP RFL option
HST3000S-VOIP VoIP software
HST3000-FTP FTP software option
HST3000-SCRIPT Scripted test option
HST3000S-H.323 VoIP Signaling call contols for H.323
HST300S-SCCP VoIP Signaling option for Cisco SCCP
HST3000S-SIP VoIP Signaling option for SIP call control
HST3000-PCMSIG Signaling (PCM) software option
HST3000-PCMTIMS TIMS (PCM) software option
HST3000-T1DDS DDS-T1 software option
HST3000-PRI ISDN PRI software option
HST3000-SPE Spectral Noise software option
HST3000S-MOS MOS (Mean Opinion Score) Analysis option
Worldwide
Headquarters
One Milestone Center Court
Germantown, Maryland